

1900 LIMA AVENUE, P. O. BOX 828
 FINDLAY, OH 45839-0828
 419-422-7433 • FAX: 419-424-5057

CHRISTOPHER O. LONG, P.E., P.S.
 County Engineer

DOUGLAS E. CADE, P.E., P.S.
 Deputy County Engineer


OPWC COUNTY/TOWNSHIP RESURFACING 2017

Bid Tabulation

ITEM #	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	The Shelly Company		Bluffton Paving		M&B Asphalt		Helms and Sons Excavating	
				Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
County / Township Roads											
448	Asphalt Concrete - Surface	Tons	15792	\$ 58.00	\$ 915,936.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 963,312.00	\$ 57.70	\$ 911,198.40	\$ 63.25	\$ 998,844.00
407	Tack Coat (0.06 Gal/SY)	Gal	9398	\$ 1.70	\$ 15,976.60	\$ 1.40	\$ 13,157.20	\$ 1.40	\$ 13,157.20	\$ 1.90	\$ 17,856.20
			Sub-Total		\$ 931,912.60		\$ 976,469.20		\$ 924,355.60		\$ 1,016,700.20
Delaware Township Road (Due to Increased AC Requirement)											
448	Asphalt Concrete - Surface	Tons	1164	\$ 59.00	\$ 68,676.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 73,332.00	\$ 58.80	\$ 68,443.20	\$ 65.40	\$ 76,125.60
407	Tack Coat (0.06 Gal/SY)	Gal	628	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,067.60	\$ 1.40	\$ 879.20	\$ 1.40	\$ 879.20	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,193.20
			Sub-Total		\$ 69,743.60		\$ 74,211.20		\$ 69,322.40		\$ 77,318.80
TOTAL CONTRACT:					\$ 1,001,656.20		\$ 1,050,680.40		\$ 993,678.00		\$ 1,094,019.00

Published Engineer's Estimate: \$998,468

The above Detailed Bid Tabulation is a true and accurate transcription of the bids received for this project on March 16, 2017



Douglas E. Cade